Singles, Boys 171 & Over, Handicapped

Louisiana State USBC Youth

UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS
50th (2014) Annual La USBC Youth Championship, Singles event only

Place Team name
1 Taylor, Dominic
2 Theriot, Gavin A
3 Coston, Juan C, Jr
4 Kauffman, Trey K
5 Taylor, Frederic W
6 Vincellette, Cullen M
7 Green, Bobby K, Jr
8 Delaune, Chandler T
8 Smith, Brendan
10 Williams, Terrance A, Jr
11 Taylor, Deontrae J
12 Matherne, Seth J
13 Bui, Justin C
14 Davis, Chris T
15 Taylor, Cedric J
16 Craighead, Clayton S
17 Michel, Nikolaus P
18 Lemoine, Mark A
19 Lewis, Tyler J
19 Navarro, Ryne A
21 Aucoin, Parker J
21 Adams, Trevor
23 Wright, Given G
24 Oertling, Max W
25 Reine, Adam J
26 Kravet, Avery E
27 Brooks, Nicholas D
27 Stevens, Nicholas
27 Villeneuve, Jade J
30 Bertrand, Austin J
31 Reno, Nathaniel T
32 Cornelious, Jarryd D
33 Dzarnowski, Tom J, Jr
33 Fong, Preston H
35 Faul, Zach
36 Conard, Chad G
36 Moss, Joshua L
38 Lambert, Albert V
39 Myers, Cody
39 August, Aaron C

Sorted by Event, Division

Score

739
722
717
713
705
692
681
680
680
678
675
673
671
670
666
665
664
660
658
658
654
654
652
647
644
640
637
637
637
629
625
624
623
623
621
612
612
611
601
601

From

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth
West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC
Northshore USBC

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Texada, Kary C
Coose, Justin M
Beecher, Robert J
Burns, Cedric P, Jr
Blahut, Jonathan S
Redfearn, Roman A
Giambronne, Perry
Hardeman, Jeremy J
Russo, Anthony J
Ledet, Cory P
Gaspard, Austin J
Dupre, Jacob
Prima, Noah T
Vedros, Scott M
Williams, Jacob S
Garretson, Jacob D
Coose, Jordan B
Johnson, Zack J
Williams, Travis J

Singles, Boys 146-170, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Courtney, Austin D
2 Castille, Bailey

3 Epps, Josh W

4 Rollins, Kevon J

5 Humphreys, Matt T
6 Lee, Taylor

7 Wright, Jacob A

8 Wells, Bradley J

9 Johnson, Christian C
10 Niedballa, James

11 Stogner, Jack W

12 Patin, Taylor

12 Daniels, Terrell 1
14 Bailey, Daniel M
15 Cortez, Austin M
16 East, Jordan M

17 Myers, Joshua

18 Fowler, Jonah M
19 Landry, Collin J
20 White, Ryan E

21 Bourque, Brandon
22 Hill, Tavius J

23 Toups, Edward M
24 Offord, Leonard R, III
25 Barnes, Joseph, 111
26 Trahan, Drake

26 Geromini, Devin R

600
596
595
578
572
571
569
564
560
558
553
553
552
550
539
532
524
514
486

Score

802
718
704
694
690
684
682
679
673
672
665
661
661
653
647
641
640
638
637
633
630
628
621
618
612
605
605

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Bayou Region USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

From

Morgan City USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Cenla USBC Youth
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Gr Hammond USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC



28
28
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Militello, Sean C
Sip, Branden L
Dugas, Austin

Perry, Tyler R
Ringo, Dylan M
Foster, Jaired B
Hoskins, Nathan
Reine, Alvin J, II
Wellmeyer, Jonathan S
Sumpter, Chandler P
Daniels, Joseph
Davis, Alexander P
Oertling, William E
McCoy, Justin A
Johnson, Dontaevion
Lewis, Jalyn D
Lemoine, Brandon D
Bowen, Kaleb
Giang, Tommy
Johnson, Adonis J
Thomas, John W
Westerman, Clay M
Smith, Noah J
Sanchez, Michael
Rogers, Conner R
Conard, Chase R
Redmond, Xavier T
Burzynski, Daniel
Atkins, Adam A
Bertucci, Peter M

Singles, Boys 121-145, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Williams, Trenton J
2 Lacombe, Jonathan L
3 Dupuy, Alex
4 Delaune, Bryce
4 Fromenthal, Drake
6 Woods, Tracey A
6 Schaffer, Cody
8 Carter, Sedrick T
9 Michel, Randall
10 White, Dylan F
11 Lacombe, Brett J
12 Roberts, Austin
13 Blondiau, Taylor
13 Francis, Adam
15 Broussard, Colby
16 Hamsher, Jacob K

601
601
596
595
591
589
589
588
586
583
582
578
574
564
563
561
558
556
555
550
546
545
545
544
537
521
513
504
485
482

Score

848
795
743
717
717
707
707
702
682
681
674
672
668
668
666
662

West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Gr Hammond USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Northshore USBC

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC

From

848
795
743
717
717
707
707
702
682
681
674
672
668
668
666
662



17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58

Ducote, Jacob T
Hudson, Marcus L
Attuso, Eric J
Booker, Shannon A, Jr
Buck, Jesse
Broussard, Cody
Westerman, Ty J
Lowe, Elijah J
Ypya, Kyle P
Mcallen, Cain
Cross, Hunter
Bennett, Cameron
Gaspard, Reese
Broussard, Austin M
Geromini, Dylan R
Martone, Justin
Robinson, Wilton D
Blanchard, Austin R
Lott, Blaise A
Morace, Logyan
Cole, Qwon
Bustamante, Aaron D
Dupuy, Brenten
Viator, Micah
Williston, Michael A
Moore, Thomas
Hudson, Bryce
Fichter, Edward F, Jr
Elfert, Tim

Toohey, Jeffrey P
Reine, Alex J
Abney, Joshua L
Jensen, Christian
Taylor, Lawrence
Perniciaro, Gage
Malone, Will

Allen, CJ

Faul, Chance
Moore, Bailey P
Scharff, Jamie K
Trahan, Chase
Faulk, Matthew

Singles, Boys 96-120, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cannon, Jahi R
2 Talley, Daniel
3 Sturgeon, Brendon C
4 Quibodeaux, Ty J

649
649
645
640
638
636
633
631
627
626
621
621
619
614
613
612
610
608
607
603
599
597
592
587
587
581
580
578
575
573
561
558
555
555
536
525
522
522
515
512
494
486

Score

783
771
752
740

649
649
645
640
638
636
633
631
627
626
621
621
619
614
613
612
610
608
607
603
599
597
592
587
587
581
580
578
575
573
561
558
555
555
536
525
522
522
515
512
494
486

From

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
Morgan City USBC Youth
Gr Baton Rouge USBC



Mitchell, William C
Ryder, Johnathan B
Chesterman, Dylan
Bourg, Donovan J
Robinson, Dominique E
Royes, Justus J

Walsh, Aaron J

Miller, Edwin J, Jr
Collins, Matthew C
Doyle, Adam P
Casteel, Isaac G
Savoie, lan

Kelch, Cameron
Plauche, Richard P, III
Konow, Erik, Jr
Theriot, Saul M
Leduff, Joseph A
Dickerson, Dell T
Manuel, Jaryn P
Hutchinson, Joseph M, Jr
Bertucci, Jack D
Donnow, Jacob L
Gaudin, Seth

Brown, Quentin P
Cote, Robby M

Zane, Timothy
Vanhaverbeke, Bryton
Cheeks, Logan

Miller, Max

King, Thomas

Price, Scott E

Luker, Logan H

Fruge, John

Hudson, Melvin
Norley, Randy
Matthews, Xzavier J
Fountaine, Nathaniel A
Waguesack, Mitchell M
Welch, Dustin

Andorf, John T

Singles, Boys 95 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Roy, Samuel

Martin, Kaine A
Zimmerman, Colin A
Villareal, Anthony
Mancil, Braydon
White, Ethan

709
706
703
695
676
670
669
663
656
644
640
640
638
638
635
634
634
628
624
620
617
612
609
606
598
593
593
590
589
582
581
579
571
561
560
556
549
533
525
390

Score

701
683
664
659
649
645

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

New Orleans USBC Youth
Bayou Region USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Northshore USBC

Northshore USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Bayou Region USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC
Northshore USBC

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
West Central Louisiana USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC

Cenla USBC Youth

Morgan City USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northshore USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

From

Cenla USBC Youth

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Hammond USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Cenla USBC Youth

Cenla USBC Youth



Singles, Girls150 & Over, Handicapped

Fritter, Kaden
Bogan, Aaron
McAdams, Scott A
Cross, Treven P
Webb, Klaytin
Webb, Braxton C
Credeur, Christopher
Wiggins, Drake
Moss, Caleb J
Leblanc, Hunter G
Lavergne, Dallas
Mcallen, Haze
Zuniga, Brennon R
Lapoint, Brannon
Darst, Graham A
Lewis, Torin R, Jr
Barker, Easton
Rayner, Joshua
McLin, Troy D
Beaudoin, Amir
Degree, Chaz C, Jr
Harris, Cade
Wiggins, Ethan
Smith, Drew C
Phillips, Joseph L, II
Gorham, Jonathon
Johnson, Krosse A
Guimaraes, William

Place Team name
1 Taylor, Nicole L
2 Parsons, Storme R
3 Arcemont, Elle V
4 Quebedeaux, Jessica A
5 Toups, Lindsay
6 Laughlin, Averi B
7 Kent, Victoria E
8 Navejar, Natasha M
9 Coward, Amy C
10 Smith, Kiara A
11 Jenkins, Allyson N
12 Blanchard, Ashlyn
13 Chapman, Bailee N
14 Cheramie, Colleen C
15 Sibley, Claudia M
16 Cadle, Kai
17 Eaton, Keondra J
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McLin, Jessica M

642
639
639
634
631
630
629
624
622
617
616
608
607
602
602
599
598
595
589
586
581
574
572
567
557
553
539
527

Score

714
713
676
664
659
651
647
643
638
629
622
616
610
599
586
561
556
555

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Natchitoches USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
New Orleans USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

From

Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Morgan City USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Bayou Region USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Bayou Region USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Hammond USBC



19
20
21
22

Reynolds, Gabrielle R
Hebert, Brionne
Savoie, Hailie E
Bullard, Leann M

Singles, Girls 130-149, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Young, Haley N
2 Every, Katelynn R
3 Wright, Kristi
4 Deffes, Allison I
5 Knight, Alana C
6 Stegall, Shelbi L
7 Amador, Meghan E
7 Degruy, Alahna
9 White, Natalie P
10 Lawrence, Jordan M
11 Fritter, Kari
12 Brown, Alana L
13 Trahan, Johanna
13 Denton, Ashley N
15 Credeur, Cheyenne
16 Derouen, Tatiana
17 Cason, Tia D
18 Estay, Josie
19 Guidry, Monica A
20 Davis, Marissa E
21 Pipes, Hannah E
22 Grother, Hannah
23 Smith, Jessie R

Singles, Girls 110-129, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Epps, Jennifer G
Torres, Nicole M
Smith, Lindsey
Cumming, Meghan L
Jones, Maya B
Richard, Telitha B
Welch, Shelby G
Simon, Alexis N
Cumming, Macy P
Ducote, Victoria M
Kraus, Kat E
Cangleosi, Jordan
Jordan, Malory A
Daigle, Molly R
Reed, Mickenzie

546
543
536
431

Score

732
690
688
662
658
654
646
646
643
630
625
617
608
608
602
598
577
565
564
562
560
544
513

Score

663
651
649
623
617
612
610
609
607
600
599
596
589
588
586

Gr Hammond USBC
Lake Charles USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

From

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Hammond USBC

Gr Hammond USBC

Bayou Region USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Morgan City USBC Youth
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Morgan City USBC Youth
Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

From

West Central Louisiana USBC
Natchitoches USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Cenla USBC Youth

New Orleans USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
West Central Louisiana USBC
Lake Charles USBC

Cenla USBC Youth

Cenla USBC Youth
Northshore USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Northshore USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth



16
17
18
19
20

Cope, Karagan
Moss, Rachel R
Farman, Alyssa K
Guidry, Ashlyn N
Messina, Taylor M

Singles, Girls 90-109, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Vascocu, Cassidy D
2 Redfearn, Madison P
3 Luker, Halie M
4 Price, Emily A
4 Rollins, Kiauna R
6 Roberts, Anna
7 Mooring, Layne
8 Harvey, Lushane
9 Flynt, Cameron P
10 Thomas, Kayla D
11 Manry, Christina M
12 McClendon, Tayler
13 Lawrence, Caitlin R
14 Simon, Carolyn R
15 Wray, Emily E
16 Manry, Autumn R
17 Gunderson, Nadia R
18 Owens, Caroline J
18 Demers, Moira G
20 Bennett, Katelyn
21 Coward, Alanna N
22 Knight, Grace A
23 Legendre, Layla M
24 Thomas, Jazz
25 Buck, Kasey
26 Doyle, Nicole B

Singles, Girls 89 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Homa, Bailey
Mcclanahan, Amy N
Yoches, Ashtyn
Barker, Abigail
Collins, Tre'Ann
Gross, Laura A
Hutchinson, Amber
Augustine, Aliyiah
Almond, Payton E
Friday, Kelsi E
Attuso, Rose M

578
551
541
538
472

Score

657
654
644
639
639
635
634
630
624
619
616
613
609
605
603
595
589
561
561
555
550
548
542
539
527
453

Score

672
649
641
624
621
618
612
606
593
579
577

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lake Charles USBC
Lake Charles USBC

From

Natchitoches USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Natchitoches USBC
Natchitoches USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
New Orleans USBC Youth
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Cenla USBC Youth

Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Lake Charles USBC

Morgan City USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth

Cenla USBC Youth

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northshore USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC

West Central Louisiana USBC
Gr Baton Rouge USBC

From

Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Northwest Louisiana USBC BA
Gr Baton Rouge USBC
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Natchitoches USBC

Gr Baton Rouge USBC



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Lowe, Joel
Granger, Shilynn
Pillaro, Montana
Williams, Kaylan L
Walter, Myra
Agent, Mallory A
Williams, Jamilyn D
Agent, Emily A
Gross, Alisa L
Danna, Amy N
Haynes, Valyncia

571
570
564
558
557
553
550
549
542
536
533

New Orleans USBC Youth
Morgan City USBC Youth
Morgan City USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Morgan City USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
New Orleans USBC Youth
Cenla USBC Youth
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